Team Results
Orlandi & T.F.C. - Handgun
Printed marzo 12, 2016 at 16:03

Revolver (Standard) Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 746.9094 Le Tre Piume SM

345.6907 Masin Federico, 15831
261.7097 Moro Alessandra, 15832
139.5090 Boaretto Massimiliano, 14523
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Team Results

Orlandi & T.F.C. - Handgun
Printed marzo 12, 2016 at 16:03
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

1 1144.1235 Le Tre Piume S

2 901.8255 SC Ferrara S

3 823.7322 GrandMaster SC S
4 411.9687 Black Lion S

COMPETITOR

Points

396.0049
376.8375
371.2811

344.9638
296.2790
260.5827

325.1628
270.6942
227.8752

206.6336
205.3351
DQ

Name

Bertelli Andrea Francesco, 14771
Sartor Marco, 9068

Schiappa Fernando, 4478
Andreato PierLuigi, 11698

Ferri Nicola, 13685
Fortini Andrea, 5176
Piva Nicola, 17552
Baroni Stefano, 17822

Ferrari Daniele, 3635
Munafo Gaetano, 182
Pasini Paolo, 16143
Benelli Giuseppe, 2209

Vassallo Rosolino, 4458
Blunda Daniele, 16150
Errante Parrino Francesco, 14411
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